
Kenyon College

STUDENT EMPLOYMENT 2015-16 ACADEMIC YEAR PAY SCHEDULE

DATE:	August 18, 2015

TO:	All students who have, or hope to have, a job on campus

FROM:	Heidi Norris, Student Employment Coordinator/Career Development Office

[bookmark: _GoBack]RE:	FALL 2015 STUDENT EMPLOYEE PAYROLL DATES

Students must have the following items on file with our office before their first day of work. 
· I-9 form 
· Record of presenting proper identification
· Direct Deposit form
· W-4
· Ohio Employee Withholding Exemption Form


	Payroll Period
	Timesheets Due
	Employer Approval Due
	Direct Deposit

	August 27 – September 13, 2015
	September 14 (Monday)
	September 18 (Friday)
	September 25 (Friday)

	September 14 – September 27, 2015
	September 28 (Monday)
	October 2 (Friday)
	October 9 (Friday)

	September 28 – October 11, 2015
	October 12 (Monday)
	October 16 (Friday)
	October 23 (Friday)

	October 12 – October 25, 2015
	October 26 (Monday)
	October 30 (Friday)
	November 6 (Friday)

	October 26 – November 8, 2015
	November 9 (Monday)
	November 13 (Friday)
	November 20 (Friday)

	November 9 – November 22, 2015
	November 23 ( Monday)
	November 25 (Wednesday)
	December 4 (Friday)

	November 23 – December 6, 2015
	December 7 (Monday)
	December 11 (Friday)
	December 18 (Friday)

	December 7 – December 20, 2015
	December 21 (Monday)
	December 21 (Monday)
	December 31 (Thursday)

	December 21, 2015 – January 3, 2016
	January 4 (Monday)
	January 8 (Friday)
	January 15 (Friday)

	January 4 – January 17, 2016
	January 18 (Monday)
	January 22 (Friday)
	January 29 (Friday)

	January 18 – January 31, 2016
	February 1 (Monday)
	February 5 (Friday)
	February 12 (Friday)

	February 1 – February 14, 2016
	February 15 (Monday)
	February 19 (Friday)
	February 26 (Friday)

	February 15 – February 28, 2016
	February 29 (Monday)
	March 4 (Friday)
	March 11 (Friday)

	February 29 – March 13, 2016
	March 14 (Monday)
	March 18 (Friday)
	March 25 (Friday)

	March 14 – March 27, 2016
	March 28 (Monday)
	April 1 (Friday)
	April 8 (Friday)

	March 28 – April 10, 2016
	April 11 (Monday)
	April 15 (Friday)
	April 22 (Friday)

	April 11 – April 24, 2016
	April 25 (Monday)
	April 29 (Friday)
	May 6 (Friday)

	April 25 – May 8, 2016
	May 9 (Monday)
	May 13 (Friday)
	May 20 (Friday)

	May 9 – May 21, 2016
	May 23 (Monday)
	May 27 (Friday)
	June 3 (Friday)




For more information, please call Student Employment, located in the Career Development Office at (740)427-5659, send an email message to stuemp@kenyon.edu, or visit our website at http://www.kenyon.edu/directories/offices-services/career-development/campus-employment/.
Kenyon College Career Development Office | 101 E. Brooklyn Street
740/427-5659 (tel) | 740/427-5175 (fax)
